Mannschaftswertung Brutto 6. Tagh Eichenheim

Rang

pd

Name Punkte

FANKHAUSER Josef
NINDL Hugo

WIESER Robert
EBERHARTER Josef
EBSTER Walter
HAUSER Hans-Jurgen
PAULWEBER Franz
PFLAUM Georg
MARGREITER Werner
MOIGG FERDINAND
HAUSBERGER HANNS
SIEF Arthur

HUBER Martin
MAURACHER Alois
RITZBERGER Dietmar
POINTNER Klaus
KINDL Hans

PICHLER Herwig
STECK Oskar
DAXERER Peter
BERGER Helmuth
HANDL Werner
RAUNER Heinz
KEILER Helmuth
HOFER Hans 109

EBERL Josef

HINTERHOLZER Rudi

FUCHS Karl

EHRLICH Horst

FALKNER Albin

KUHR Werner

NOICHL ANDREAS 107

WAHRSTATTER Paul
PLATTNER Hubert

STROBL Matthaus

STROBL Gottfried
SCHARTNER Hermann
HABERMANN Bernd 82

SAUER Reinhold

KOLER Otmar

BINDER Othmar

DASER Willibald

HAUER Ginther

REGER Manfred

DAMME Heinrich
SCHWEINSTEIGER Alfred
SCHUCHTER Gerbert
SENN Hannes

VOIGT Rudolf
ADELSGRUBER Peter 77

SCHACHNER ANTON
ALTENDORFER ALFRED
SOMMERER ALFONS
POSPISIL RUDOLF

MAYER HELMUTH

NIKKANEN JYRKI 76

GASSER Erwin

REIMER Dietrich

WOLNY FRANZ

ROVAGNATI Anton

PIRCHER Kurt 76
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20
18
17
17
17
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16
16
16
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8
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19
18
18
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13
12
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22
21
10
10

23
21
20
12

Heimatclub

Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzblihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzblihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzblihel-Aurach

GC Kitzbuhel-Schwarzsee
GC Kitzbuhel-Schwarzsee
GC Kitzbuhel-Schwarzsee
GC Kitzbuhel-Schwarzsee
GC Kitzbuhel-Schwarzsee
GC Kitzbuhel-Schwarzsee

Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm

Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
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Mannschaftswertung Brutto 6. Tagh Eichenheim

Rang
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pd

Name Punkte

WARTBICHLER HANNES
WALKNER HELMUT
EMBACHER JOSEF
SINNHUBER WALTER
SINNHUBER JOSEF
VORDEREGGER GOTTHARD
KIRCHNER JOHANN

STOGER GERHARD 74

HAID Peter

RASP Helmut

AICHNER Hans Karl
FANKHAUSER Herbert 70

ZOLLER Anton

RUECH Wolfgang
WILFLINGSEDER Glunter
KNOLL Manfred

HUBER Erwin
EIGENTLER Richard
BERNHART Diether
MAZAGG Werner
ASCHENWALD Peter
MATTER Ulrich

NATUS Guy 65

PAPP Hermann
SCHWAIGER Matthaus
KOBER WALTER

GUTH Jakob

KERN Hermann
PILGRAM ROLF
PLATZER Karl
ASCHENWALD LUDWIG
STERNECKER KARL
GLEIBRNER HUGO
PLAMOSER MANFRED 65

HOFHERR Rigobert

SENN Manfred

GEISELHART Adolf

GLATZLE Peter

HOFFMANN Giinther

MADER Hans 49

KERSCHER MARTIN

WITTMANN Horst 43
KOB ALBERT

GAFGO ORTWIN 20
FRENZ Wolfgang 20
STOCKL Klaus 19
ILIUS KARL

FROHLICH Fritz
BLATZER Michael

Brutto

22
19
18
15
14
10
8
4

27

18

18
7

22
15
14
14
13
12
11
10
6
4
4

17
17
16
15
15
10

H 0100 0 ©

20

19

NS

NS
NS

Heimatclub

Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau

Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser

Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol

GC Kitzbihel
GC Kitzbuhel

GC Bludenz-Braz
GC Bludenz-Braz

GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
Golfclub Gut Brandlhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof

Golfclub Urslautal
Golfclub Urslautal

04.07.2012



